
Wuhlf 930 Mulcher

Key Features
Low Operating Cost • 129kW Engine
Permanent 4x4 • Joystick Operated

Airconditioned Cabin • Operating Weight: 8000kg 

 Affordable and Reliable

  

Quality without compromise

EQUIPMENT 
WUHLF 

PTY (LTD) 

Head Office
Wallmannsthal Offramp

N1 North, Pretoria
Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263

Email: sales@wuhlf.co.za
Website: www.wuhlf.co.za

Locally
Manufactured

Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000



 Wuhlf 930
Mulcher

1st Gear
2nd Gear

Reverse 1str
Reverse 2nd

Rated Power
Rated Speed
Model

Standard Size
Front Pressure
Rear Pressure

Fuel Tank
Hydraulic Oil Tank
Engine Oil
Gear Box
Axle and Final Reducer
Brake System

Traveling Speed

Engine

Tyres

Tank Capacities

1800mm
2300mm
2000rpm
40

0 - 8 km/h
0 - 18 km/h

0 - 6 km/h
0 - 14 km/h

129kw
2000rpm
WP6G175E201

17.5—25L4
3.5 bar
3 bar

200 ℓ
200 ℓ
20 ℓ
45 ℓ
28 ℓ
4 ℓ

Type

Articulation

Brakes

Drum Size
Overall Width
Drum Speed
Fixed Teeth

Articulation
Full Hydraulic articulated 
frame steering
30°

Brake System

Machine Dimensions
Mulcher Head

Specifications:

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Wheel Base

Min Ground Clearance

6600mm

2300mm

3320mm

2625mm

460mm

100cc Danfoss Variable Displacement Pump 350 bar

2 x Variable Displacement Hydraulic Motors 80cc

75cc Danfoss Pump

40cc Gear Pump 180 bar

107cc Variable Displacement Motor

2 Speed Transfer Case

Mulcher Hydraulics

General Hydraulics
Lift - Tilt - Steering

Air Over Hydraulic
Disc Brakes

Hydrostatic
Transmission


