

Wuhlf 930 Mulcher



Head Office Wallmannsthal Offramp N1 North, Pretoria

Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263
Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000
Email: sales@wuhlf.co.za
Website: www.wuhlf.co.za

Key Features

Affordable and Reliable Low Operating Cost • 129kW Engine Permanent 4x4 • Joystick Operated

Airconditioned Cabin • Operating Weight: 8000kg

Quality without compromise

Wuhlf 930 Mulcher Specifications:

General Hydraulics Lift - Tilt - Steering

40cc Gear Pump 180 bar

Hydrostatic Transmission 75cc Danfoss Pump 107cc Variable Displacement Motor 2 Speed Transfer Case

Mulcher Hydraulics

100cc Danfoss Variable Displacement Pump 350 bar 2 x Variable Displacement Hydraulic Motors 80cc

Mulcher Head

Drum Size 1800mm
Overall Width 2300mm
Drum Speed 2000rpm
Fixed Teeth 40



Traveling Speed		1st Gear 2nd Gear	0 - 8 km/h 0 - 18 km/h
		Reverse 1str Reverse 2nd	0 - 6 km/h 0 - 14 km/h
_	Engine	Rated Power Rated Speed Model	129kw 2000rpm WP6G175E201
	Tyres	Standard Size Front Pressure Rear Pressure	17.5—25L4 3.5 bar 3 bar
Tank	Capacities	Fuel Tank Hydraulic Oil Tank Engine Oil Gear Box Axle and Final Reducer Brake System	200 l 200 l 20 l 45 l 28 l 4 l
A	rticulation	Type Articulation	Full Hydraulic articulated frame steering 30°
Brai	ke System	Brakes	Air Over Hydraulic Disc Brakes

Machine Dimensions

Overall Length	6600mm
Overall Width	2300mm
Overall Height	3320mm
Wheel Base	2625mm
Min Ground Clearance	460mm
Max Climbing Gradient	30°